
Child Development Advisory Committee 2020-2021 

Lassen Community College 

Individual Agency/Job Title Contact Info Membership 
Qualification 

Voting/Non 

Micah Freeman Adjunct Faculty mfreeman@lassencollege.edu 
 

V 

Jennifer McCulley Sierra Cascade Family 
Opportunities 

jmcculley@headstart4u.org 
 

V 

Tambra Bowles Leap Ahead 530-252-6100 V 

Denise Stevenson Adjunct Faculty dstevenson@lassencollege.edu 
 

 

Maria Altamirano Head Start maltamirano@headstart4u.org 
 

V 

Terrie Hiser-Haynes Alliance for Workforce 
Development 

thaynes@ncen.org 
 

V 

Melissa Downing Lassen Family Services lfsed@lassenfamilyservices.org 
 

V 

Melissa Rojas Child/Family 
Resources 
 

mrohas@lassencfr.com 
 

V 

Lori Furtado Just Kidding Around 
Child Care Center 

530-257-0303 V 

Adam Runyan LCC Counselor arunyan@lassencollege.edu 
 

 

Roxanna Haynes  LCC Dean of 
Instruction CTE 
Programs 

rhaynes@lassencollege.edu  

Lisa Gardiner LCC Work Experience lgardiner@lassencollege.edu  
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